WEKOME"

NEKOME’

WEKOME VCO06 Air Conduction Wireless
Earphone

e SKU: VCO06
e Category: Bluetooth Earphone

¢ Description: An Air Conduction Wireless Earphone with
16mm large dynamic driver and open sound.

WEKOME" WNEKOME® WEKOME
ADVANCED-NON~- %
IN-EAR-PAINLESS 7|
VCO6(RER) VC0o6
BRE SESEFEN BRE SUESEFEN
55
VCo6(Z1LA) MORE IMAGES >>

mE- SESFEFEN

SPECIFICATIONS

Model Number
Bluetooth version
Capacity

Time For Charging
Average battery life
Power

Impedance
Frequency Range
Product color
Product Size
Product Weight
Packed Weight
Packed Size
PCS/CTN

Carton size

G.W.
Certifications

Product Status

VC06

V5.3

200mAh

72h

?10h

3mW

32?
20HZ~20KHZ
White / black
114*55*145mm
22g

96g
114*55*145mm
64PCS
600%335*490mm
8.35kg

FCC CE ROHS

OEM available

1/1


https://www.wekome.hk//productInfo/50/55.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

