



## **WEKOME VC06 Air Conduction Wireless Earphone**

- SKU: VC06
- Category: Bluetooth Earphone
- Description: An Air Conduction Wireless Earphone with 16mm large dynamic driver and open sound.







MORE IMAGES >>

SPECIFICATIONS	
Model Number	VC06
Bluetooth version	V5.3
Capacity	200mAh
Time For Charging	?2h
Average battery life	?10h
Power	3mW
Impedance	32?
Frequency Range	20HZ~20KHZ
Product color	White / black
Product Size	114*55*145mm
Product Weight	22g
Packed Weight	96g
Packed Size	114*55*145mm
PCS/CTN	64PCS
Carton size	600*335*490mm
G.W.	8.35kg
Certifications	FCC CE ROHS
Product Status	OEM available